
Wednesday 1st May UK Housing Awards London

Thursday 2nd May South West Community Foundation Taunton

Tuesday 14th May Inspiras, Prosper and Focus Plymouth

Wednesday 15th May Exeter Science Park Exeter

Thursday 16th May Industrial Strategy Event at Mansion House London

Friday 17th May LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Saturday 18th May Exeter Chiefs Rugby v Northampton Exeter

Wednesday 22nd May CBI Innovation Conference Bristol

Thursday 23rd May Official Opening of the Holiday Inn Bridgwater Bridgwater

Tuesday 4th June CBI Construction Council London

Wednesday 5th June CBI Sw Regional Council Meeting Cheltenham

Wednesday 5th June Peninsular Dinner Exeter

Friday 7th June HotSW Joint Committee - informal engagement event Exeter

Monday 17th June Venturefest Exeter

Monday 17th June DCF Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 19th June Mike Parsons - Cabinet Office Director General Exeter

Friday 21st June Wave-ba Exeter

Wednesday 3rd July LEP Network Strategy Meeting London

Friday 12th July Joint Heart of the South West Committee Taunton

Monday 15th July Pre-board supper with private sector Exeter

Tuesday 16th July LEP Board Meeting Taunton

Tuesday 16th July Simon Gregory Exeter
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